
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY RAPPER Last start winner BUL, 13/02/2021, R3, P 1P (FEL)C 2C 5/2M. Eberand 522961 4/2208

 2 BLUE HIGHWAY Last start winner RIC, 12/02/2021, R4, P 1P 1Y 1Y 5/2B. Sanotti 497578 5/2167

 3 URANA MEAT LOAF Last start winner BUL, 22/09/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4R. Brewer 527949 1/0151

 4 LATE NIGHT MEET 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 10/02/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4D. Farrugia 529635 1/0189

 5 JERRA LEE Last start placegetter NOW, 18/10/2020, R2, P 4Y 3Y 3P 5/3D. Smart 497760 2/1134

 6 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Last start placegetter BUL, 13/02/2021, R3, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4J. Davis 526972 1/0129

 7 KAYLA SUNRISE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 8P 5/1D. Robertson 488171 4/3120

 8 BLUESTONE PIPER Unrequired at last meeting BUL, 13/02/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 7P 5/1R. Morley 491307 9/571

 9 PROST Dropping in grade RIC, 10/02/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1J. Sparks 528582 5/4192

 10 TITAN MAE Weighted points score RIC, 17/01/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 3P 5/1C. Arletos 522737 4/3168

 11 ZENISHA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 30/01/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3M. Knowles 490361 5/1153

 12 CROWN OF THORNS Weighted points score RIC, 16/12/2020, R11, P 8P (FEL)P 1P 5/4M. Murphy 529839 1/0137

 13 OUR BOY MAE Weighted points score RIC, 10/02/2021, R10, P 4P 1P 6P 5/3C. Arletos 528736 2/1129

 14 FUN GUY EBBY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/3M. Eberand 522959 2/1128

 15 SPARKLE MAE Weighted points score RIC, 22/01/2021, R3, P (FEL)P 5P 5P 5/1C. Arletos 522735 4/3126

 16 MUSTERED COURAGE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4R. Morley 522833 1/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PERFECT SIN Last start winner BUL, 13/02/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2D. Campbell 499623 5/4252

 2 MALDINI Last start placegetter BUL, 13/02/2021, R4, P 2P 6C 3P 4/1/2D. Matic 522743 10/4252

 3 TOMMY BANNER Last start placegetter BUL, 13/02/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 1P 4/1/1B. Gibbons 528819 6/4207

 4 CHRISSIE BANNER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 3P 4/1/1B. Gibbons 528820 13/2239

 5 PABLO MOUSE Last start winner RIC, 12/02/2021, R9, P 1P 3C 5C 5/3S. Sultana 531135 6/1251

 6 LOFTY LASS Last start winner BUL, 13/02/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3L. Godden 533461 2/1183

 7 TRUNKEY BILL 2 Last start winner BUL, 13/02/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3A. Godden 533460 2/1174

 8 ZIPPING WRECK Last start winner MAT, 14/12/2020, R2, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4J. Mackay 529254 1/0144

 9 OLD ACE BANNER 2 Last start winner BUL, 13/02/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4B. Gibbons 528826 1/0110

 10 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 17/11/2020, R6, P 5C 5C 5P 5/3M. Murphy 526873 8/1210

 11 LATE NIGHT MEET 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 10/02/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4D. Farrugia 529635 1/0189

 12 WHISKEY SHOT Last start placegetter GBN, 12/02/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3S. Rhodes 532222 2/1183

 13 BOOMIN' ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 09/02/2021, R6, P 6C 3P 3P 5/3P. Mantach 498952 8/1178

 14 BRONZE KEY Last start placegetter BUL, 12/01/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1R. Matic 522746 7/3177

 15 BOAB Last start placegetter RIC, 14/02/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3D. Betts 533632 2/1174

 16 ASTON SQUIRE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/02/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2D. Browne 500279 8/2135

 17 UNDER THE THUMB Last start placegetter BUL, 13/02/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3D. Campbell 532803 3/1132

 18 KAYLA SUNRISE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 8P 5/1D. Robertson 488171 4/3120

 19 HIGH PRIESTESS Last start placegetter BUL, 13/02/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/096

 20 SALLY'S REWARD Last start Provincial winner GBN, 12/02/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4V. Spiteri 532532 1/0104

 21 BABA YAGA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 5C 5/4R. Morley 492246 5/0237

 22 IMPRESS TROY Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1J. Mackay 532789 4/3183

 23 VERIDIS BALE Weighted points score BUL, 12/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 526885 4/3177

 24 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 2/1168

 25 MISS BATMOBILE Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2J. Davis 532356 3/2147

 26 TAW GENERAL Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 4C 5/2A. Rowe 528705 4/2143

 27 FUN GUY EBBY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/3M. Eberand 522959 2/1128

 28 MISS TOOTSIE RAE Weighted points score RIC, 10/02/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 1Y 5/4D. Goodger 532808 1/0120

 29 XALYNN BALE Weighted points score NOW, 02/01/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1D. Browne 494346 5/3114

 30 DRUMS OF WAR Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1D. Hall 498025 5/4108

 31 TANSAR BALE Weighted points score GBN, 12/02/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 7P 5/2S. Rhodes 532330 3/2102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 OHANA GWEN Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4D. Browne 525991 1/0102

 33 AFTER SIMMO Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/0102

 34 KATIE CORTIS Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3J. Cortis 528379 2/194

 35 LAURIE'S NORRIS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4S. Ma 527457 1/094

 36 MUSTERED COURAGE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4R. Morley 522833 1/093

 37 RUNWAY OSCAR Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R5, Y 2Y 6P 6P 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/090

 38 ISAAKO Weighted points score BUL, 22/02/2020, R3, B 7P 4P 5P 5/4G. Suter 496955 1/087

 39 EIGHT COUNT Weighted points score RIC, 10/02/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/3M. Smith 498814 5/178

 40 UDEYAN BALE Weighted points score GEL, 29/01/2021, R9 6P 7P 5P 5/2S. Rhodes 532331 3/278

 41 KAMARA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4S. Rhodes 499530 2/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PABLO MOUSE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3C 5C 5/3S. Sultana 531135 6/1251

 2 BABA YAGA 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5C 5/4R. Morley 492246 5/0237

 3 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5C 5C 5P 5/3M. Murphy 526873 8/1210

 4 LATE NIGHT MEET 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/4D. Farrugia 529635 1/0189

 5 IMPRESS TROY Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 1P 5/1J. Mackay 532789 4/3183

 6 LOFTY LASS Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 3P 5/3L. Godden 533461 2/1183

 7 WHISKEY SHOT Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 6P 5/3S. Rhodes 532222 2/1183

 8 BOOMIN' ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 6C 3P 3P 5/3P. Mantach 498952 8/1178

 9 BRONZE KEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 2P 5/1R. Matic 522746 7/3177

 10 VERIDIS BALE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 526885 4/3177

 11 TRUNKEY BILL 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 1P 5/3A. Godden 533460 2/1174

 12 BOAB Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/3D. Betts 533632 2/1174

 13 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 2/1168

 14 MISS BATMOBILE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 5P 5/2J. Davis 532356 3/2147

 15 ZIPPING WRECK Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 4P 5/4J. Mackay 529254 1/0144

 16 TAW GENERAL Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4C 5/2A. Rowe 528705 4/2143

 17 ASTON SQUIRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 6P 5/2D. Browne 500279 8/2135

 18 UNDER THE THUMB Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 7P 5/3D. Campbell 532803 3/1132

 19 FUN GUY EBBY 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 7P 5/3M. Eberand 522959 2/1128

 20 KAYLA SUNRISE 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 8P 5/1D. Robertson 488171 4/3120

 21 MISS TOOTSIE RAE Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 1Y 5/4D. Goodger 532808 1/0120

 22 XALYNN BALE Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 5P 5/1D. Browne 494346 5/3114

 23 OLD ACE BANNER 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/4B. Gibbons 528826 1/0110

 24 DRUMS OF WAR Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/1D. Hall 498025 5/4108

 25 SALLY'S REWARD Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 4P 5/4V. Spiteri 532532 1/0104

 26 OHANA GWEN Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 3P 5/4D. Browne 525991 1/0102

 27 TANSAR BALE Grade order Grade 5 7P 3P 7P 5/2S. Rhodes 532330 3/2102

 28 AFTER SIMMO Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 8P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/0102

 29 HIGH PRIESTESS Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 7P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/096

 30 KATIE CORTIS Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/3J. Cortis 528379 2/194

 31 LAURIE'S NORRIS 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 5P 5/4S. Ma 527457 1/094
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MUSTERED COURAGE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 8P 5/4R. Morley 522833 1/093

 33 RUNWAY OSCAR Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 6P 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/090

 34 ISAAKO Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/4G. Suter 496955 1/087

 35 KAMARA BALE Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 4P 5/4S. Rhodes 499530 2/078

 36 EIGHT COUNT Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 4P 5/3M. Smith 498814 5/178

 37 UDEYAN BALE Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5P 5/2S. Rhodes 532331 3/278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PABLO MOUSE Last start winner RIC, 12/02/2021, R9, P 1P 3C 5C 5/3S. Sultana 531135 6/1251

 2 LOFTY LASS Last start winner BUL, 13/02/2021, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3L. Godden 533461 2/1183

 3 TRUNKEY BILL 2 Last start winner BUL, 13/02/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 5/3A. Godden 533460 2/1174

 4 ZIPPING WRECK Last start winner MAT, 14/12/2020, R2, P 2P 6P 4P 5/4J. Mackay 529254 1/0144

 5 OLD ACE BANNER 2 Last start winner BUL, 13/02/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4B. Gibbons 528826 1/0110

 6 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 17/11/2020, R6, P 5C 5C 5P 5/3M. Murphy 526873 8/1210

 7 LATE NIGHT MEET 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 10/02/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4D. Farrugia 529635 1/0189

 8 WHISKEY SHOT Last start placegetter GBN, 12/02/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3S. Rhodes 532222 2/1183

 9 BOOMIN' ETHICS Last start placegetter BUL, 09/02/2021, R6, P 6C 3P 3P 5/3P. Mantach 498952 8/1178

 10 BRONZE KEY Last start placegetter BUL, 12/01/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 2P 5/1R. Matic 522746 7/3177

 11 BOAB Last start placegetter RIC, 14/02/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3D. Betts 533632 2/1174

 12 ASTON SQUIRE 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/02/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2D. Browne 500279 8/2135

 13 UNDER THE THUMB Last start placegetter BUL, 13/02/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/3D. Campbell 532803 3/1132

 14 KAYLA SUNRISE 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 05/02/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 8P 5/1D. Robertson 488171 4/3120

 15 HIGH PRIESTESS Last start placegetter BUL, 13/02/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/096

 16 SALLY'S REWARD Last start Provincial winner GBN, 12/02/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4V. Spiteri 532532 1/0104

 17 BABA YAGA 2 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 5C 5/4R. Morley 492246 5/0237

 18 IMPRESS TROY Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R5, P 3P 7P 1P 5/1J. Mackay 532789 4/3183

 19 VERIDIS BALE Weighted points score BUL, 12/01/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 1P 5/1S. Rhodes 526885 4/3177

 20 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 5P 5/3K. Rowe 528709 2/1168

 21 MISS BATMOBILE Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/2J. Davis 532356 3/2147

 22 TAW GENERAL Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R6, P 4P 5P 4C 5/2A. Rowe 528705 4/2143

 23 FUN GUY EBBY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/3M. Eberand 522959 2/1128

 24 MISS TOOTSIE RAE Weighted points score RIC, 10/02/2021, R6, P 7P 2P 1Y 5/4D. Goodger 532808 1/0120

 25 XALYNN BALE Weighted points score NOW, 02/01/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1D. Browne 494346 5/3114

 26 DRUMS OF WAR Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1D. Hall 498025 5/4108

 27 TANSAR BALE Weighted points score GBN, 12/02/2021, R6, P 7P 3P 7P 5/2S. Rhodes 532330 3/2102

 28 OHANA GWEN Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4D. Browne 525991 1/0102

 29 AFTER SIMMO Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R10, P 4P 6P 8P 5/4R. Walter 521041 1/0102

 30 KATIE CORTIS Weighted points score MAT, 01/02/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 5P 5/3J. Cortis 528379 2/194

 31 LAURIE'S NORRIS 1 Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4S. Ma 527457 1/094
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MUSTERED COURAGE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R10, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4R. Morley 522833 1/093

 33 RUNWAY OSCAR Weighted points score LIT, 13/02/2021, R5, Y 2Y 6P 6P 5/4C. Benjamin 487737 3/090

 34 ISAAKO Weighted points score BUL, 22/02/2020, R3, B 7P 4P 5P 5/4G. Suter 496955 1/087

 35 KAMARA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 04/02/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4S. Rhodes 499530 2/078

 36 UDEYAN BALE Weighted points score GEL, 29/01/2021, R9 6P 7P 5P 5/2S. Rhodes 532331 3/278

 37 EIGHT COUNT Weighted points score RIC, 10/02/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 4P 5/3M. Smith 498814 5/178
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 20 February 2021

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ON THE ROCKS Last start winner GBN, 25/10/2020, R7, P 6C 6C 1P 1/2D. Campbell 533706 12/7296

 2 KIPLING Weighted points score WPK, 23/01/2021, R10, C 3C 1P 3P 1/2J. Mackay 500972 21/8254

 3 OLD MICK BANNER 2 Last start winner GAR, 15/08/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 2/1/2B. Gibbons 507441 17/5275

 4 MANDELLA MAE 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 10/02/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 2/1/2C. Arletos 501064 16/15282

 5 PARISIAN ROC 2 Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 7P 2/1/1R. Brewer 529812 8/7264

 6 ROMAN REMISS Last start winner BUL, 02/02/2021, R8, P 1P 4P 1P 3/1/2M. Wilcox 522011 15/4296

 7 WELSLY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 02/01/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 3/1/1S. Rhodes 494345 10/1264

 8 MALDINI Last start placegetter BUL, 13/02/2021, R4, P 2P 6C 3P 4/1/2D. Matic 522743 10/4252
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 20 February 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STILL TOUGH Last start placegetter BUL, 13/02/2021, R2, P 2P M/1J. Lord 534425 0/0134

 2 ANOTHER BELLA Last start placegetter GBN, 12/02/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 6P M/1V. Spiteri 532528 0/093

 3 BANDIT BUTCH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 12/02/2021, R2, P 2P M/1M. Murphy 533488 0/0134

 4 BOLD TRADITION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 13/02/2021, R2, Y 2Y 8P M/1A. Meredith 536514 0/083

 5 SIX FOR TEN First start M/1A. Rowe 528703 0/00

 6 PROUD AUSSIE First start M/1R. King 535087 0/00

 7 ROCKSTAR ORTON Weighted points score BAT, 25/01/2021, R3, P 4P 4P M/1M. Murphy 534263 0/075

 8 WINSTON BEAU 2 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1R. Walter 530060 0/052

 9 MUNSTER MAGIC 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/02/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1R. Walter 530064 0/043
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 4/5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NITROGLYCERINE Last start winner GAR, 13/02/2021, R1, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2D. Flanagan 534187 5/4216

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 01/02/2021, R7, P 5C 5C 5P 4/1/2M. Murphy 526873 8/6210

 3 OLD MICK BANNER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 5P 4/1/1B. Gibbons 507441 17/8275

 4 BABA YAGA 1 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 5C 4/1/1R. Morley 492246 5/4237

 5 MR. TICKET 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 13/02/2021, R5, P 3P 1C 3P 5/2J. Lord 533173 4/3282

 6 SURE SHE IS Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 2P 5/3D. Campbell 520292 6/1192

 7 CRUX Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 7P 5/1M. Jenner 520678 7/3183

 8 CAPE FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 02/01/2021, R5, C 6C 5P 3P 5/3S. Sultana 526456 8/2143

 9 EXPLOSIVE VENOM Weighted points score WPK, 10/02/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 6P 5/1D. Flanagan 534186 4/3129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 5 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KOTONI BANNER Last start placegetter BUL, 09/02/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4B. Gibbons 528821 1/0234

 2 INSANE FURY Last start placegetter BUL, 09/02/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 5/3G. Micallef 531244 2/1228

 3 UNO HERRERA 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 12/02/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4R. Brewer 526585 1/0150

 4 TRUNKEY BILL 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 13/02/2021, R10, P 1P 5P 1P 5/4A. Godden 533460 2/0174

 5 OLD ACE BANNER 1 Last start Provincial winner BUL, 13/02/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 4P 5/4B. Gibbons 528826 1/0110

 6 MR. BEAN KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R3, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4D. Browne 531293 1/0159

 7 FEELING SPRITELY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/07/2020, R5, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4G. Tyrpenou 523650 1/0100

 8 LAURIE'S NORRIS 2 Weighted points score BUL, 09/02/2021, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4S. Ma 527457 1/094
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 20 February 2021

P NG 472 BULGCP

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EBBY INFRARED Grade order Grade 1 2P 1P 2P 1/2M. Eberand 521735 31/25428

 2 SQUIGGLE KEEPING Grade order Grade 1 2P 3P 2P 1/2J. Thompson 499924 20/17304

 3 POPPY JACK Grade order Grade 2 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2R. Matic 521599 16/4420

 4 WINLOCK ON TOP Grade order Grade 2 3P 2P 2P 2/1/2J. Lord 521013 18/14378

 5 AD ASTRA Grade order Grade 3 1P 6C 2C 3/1/2K. Britton 520936 10/6370

 6 TRUNKEY ROSE Grade order Grade 3 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2M. Godden 520295 10/4330

 7 SEA DODGING Grade order Grade 3 2P 5P 1P 3/1/2S. Burgis 498517 6/3183

 8 BARCIA BLUE BOY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2P. Lagogiane 525506 7/3328

 9 MR. TICKET 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 1C 3P 5/2J. Lord 533173 4/3282

 10 JAX KADE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 4P 5/1J. Lord 526616 7/6237
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 20 February 2021

P NG 590 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FUNKY ETHICS Weighted points score WPK, 13/02/2021, R5, C 4C 5P 5P 2/1/1D. Smith 493161 8/6176

 2 INCAPACITATED Last start placegetter NOW, 31/01/2021, R7, P 5C 3P 5C 3/1/1J. King 498816 16/1330

 3 HAMPSHIRE Dropping in grade NOW, 31/01/2021, R7, P 7C 5P 5C 5/1J. King 496951 7/2155

 4 HIGHLY EFFECTIVE Dropping in grade BAT, 05/02/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1D. Sultana 500094 13/4128

 5 TOPPER BRAX Weighted points score DAP, 11/02/2021, R6, P 8P 4C 2P 5/4F. Harris 492358 6/0203

 6 TOPPER MCGARRETT Weighted points score DAP, 28/01/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 4P 5/2F. Harris 492360 6/2105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 2 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MANDELLA MAE 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 10/02/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 2/1/2C. Arletos 501064 16/15282

 2 PARISIAN ROC 1 Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R4, P 5P 1P 7P 2/1/1R. Brewer 529812 8/7264
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 3 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZETLAND GIRL Last start placegetter RIC, 14/02/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 3/1/2D. Croser 524915 7/6228

 2 ZETLAND TIGER Weighted points score RIC, 14/02/2021, R7, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/1J. Croser 524916 7/6222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 20 February 2021

P M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAD ABOUT YOU Last start placegetter BUL, 13/02/2021, R1, P 2P 6P 7P M/1V. Spiteri 532527 0/069

 2 RAGLAN COBRA First start M/1M. Murphy 537111 0/00

 3 DRINK PINTS Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R1, P 8P 4Y 5Y M/1F. Sanotti 526974 0/072

 4 WINSTON BEAU 1 Weighted points score RIC, 07/02/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1R. Walter 530060 0/052

 5 FAKE FAKE FAKE Weighted points score GBN, 16/02/2021, R2, Y 5Y 5P M/1M. Murphy 532038 0/052

 6 MUNSTER MAGIC 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/02/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1R. Walter 530064 0/043
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BUL Saturday, 20 February 2021

P 3 472 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMPRESS LLEYTON Last start winner GAR, 12/02/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Mackay 532792 9/5318

 2 ZIPPER IT MATE Last start placegetter BUL, 13/02/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 6P 3/1/1P. Lagogiane 507737 13/3221

 3 CHRISSIE BANNER 1 Weighted points score BUL, 13/02/2021, R4, P 7P 3P 3P 3/1/1B. Gibbons 528820 13/8239

 4 ASTON SQUIRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/02/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 6P 3/1/1D. Browne 500279 8/5135
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